
 
 
 
 
 

               

 

James F. Fitzgerald  
State Executive Director 
 
State Office Staff 

State Executive 
Director   

James F. 
Fitzgerald 

5

SED Secretary   Libby Moore
5

Outreach 
Coordinator   Chris Bieker 5

Administrative Division 
Administrative 

Chief    
Gary West

Administrative 
Officer   

Jonna 
Provinsal

Management 
Analyst   

Dawn Scott

Administrative 
Specialist    

Rhonda 
Cordes

Administrative 
Tech.   Sherrie 

Staeheli
Administrative 
Tech. and EDS 

Operator 
  Shelley 

Goodsall

Program Staff 
Program Chief 

Conservation/NAD 
& Training 

  Rod 
Hamilton

Program Specialist, 
NAP & Price 

Support 
  vacant 

Program Specialist, 
DCP/PL   

Mary Kay 
Bryan
Washington State Farm Service Agency
316 W. Boone Ave., Suite 568 

Spokane, Washington  99201-2350 
(509) 323-3000      Fax: (509) 323-3074 
09-323-
3000 

09-323-
3000 

09-323-
3014 

509-323-
3005 

509-323-
3007 

509-323-
3002 

509-323-
3006 

509-323-
3008 

509-323-
3010 

509-323-
3015 

509-323-
3017 

509-323-
3016 

State Committee Members   

Chairperson  Mark H. Hemingway 
Committee 

Member  vacant 

Committee 
Member  Lon Kerry Inaba 

Committee 
Member  James Wilcox, Jr.  

Committee
Member  Clint Didier 

 
 

  
District Directors 

  District #1  Al Pry 509-323-
3004 

District #2  Bob Nordstrom
509-454-

5746 
ext:112 

  District #3  Steve Hoag 509-664-
0284 

  District #4  Andy Slipper
360-428-

7758 
ext:157 

 
Farm Loan Division 

Farm Loan 
Chief  Melissa 

Cummins
509-323-
3020 
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Program 
Technician   

Kathy 
Herron

509-323-
3018 

GIS/Compliance 
Specialist   

Dwaine 
Schettler

509-323-
3009 

  

Appraiser  John 
Didenhover

509-323-
3026 

Farm Loan 
Specialist  vacant   

Farm Loan 
Specialist  Mike Mykines 509-323-

3022 
  Farm Loan 

Program 
Technician

 Kristina Scott 509-323-
3023 

Regional Staff  
Regional EEO 

Counselor  Gloria Scurry 
(720) 544-
2900 

Regional Public 
Affairs  Patricia 

McAuley
509-323-
3003   
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